1 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA5-PERIMETER-RGBW-PATTERN-SPEC-REV2  October 16, 2025

lumen outputs.
3 �Not available with solid colors.
Order Guide
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
IC RATED
WHITE COLOR TEMP.
Specify NA for solid colors
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 5 VOLTAGE
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
NA - Not applicable
##FT##IN(#X#FT#IN-#X#FT#IN-...) 4 -
##FT##IN: total nominal length of pattern in feet and/or inches
#X: �quantity of each section
#FT#IN: nominal length of each section in feet and/or inches
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
4 �Minimum fixture length is 4'.
#LEVI2C(A##) - 2-way leveled inside corner ANGLE (A##):
(A90) - 90°
(A##) 6 - Custom
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
#LEVO2C(A##) - 2-way leveled outside
corner
5 �Specify quantity (#) and angle (A##) for each required corner type.
If more than one option is specified, separate codes with a "+", e.g.
1LEVI2C(A90)+2LEVO2C(A90).
6 �Minimum angle is 45°.
DRIVER 7 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS 10 ADJUSTABLE SLEEVE (optional) 13
1C
QUADRO
DMX 8, 9 - DMX
Solid colors
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 9 - DALI
1C - 1 circuit TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
TB9 - T-bar 9/16"
TB15 - T-bar 15/16"
ST - Screw slot T-bar
DTR - Trim
DTL - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
NEF 11, 12 - No end flanges
FEP 12 - Flush end plates
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
10 �Separate codes with a "+" if more than
one is specified.
11 �For wall-to-wall installations.
12 See page 4 for details.
#TES - Adjustable end sleeve, specify
quantity (#)
#TMS 14 - Adjustable mid sleeve,
specify quantity (#)
NA - None
13 �See page 5 for details.
14 �Minimum 6' fixture. Maximum 1 sleeve per
section.
7 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.